Classif.

10
10
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
22
22
22
26
27
27
27
27

31

33
33
35
35
a7
a7
39
40
40

40

Nome

Maria Marques
Leonor Ascenco
Lara Monteiro
Leonor Sousa
Luana Rabaca
Luana Sa

Beatriz Sa
Leonor Rocha
Sofia Carvalho
Lara Lume
Leonor Espinheira
Bianca Mendes
Mafalda Monteiro
Heloise Reis
Jennifer Seixas
Leonor Gregério
Ana Guerra
Carolina Catarino
Benedita Brandao
Délia Castillo
Rita Carvalho
Inés Luz

Leonor Silva
Matilde Guedes
Stephanie Seixas
Matilde Abreu
Carolina Borges
Diana Rodrigues
Ema Margarido
Maria Quintas
Mariana Diniz
Mariana Gongalves
Julia Henriques
Matilde Silva
Luana Faria

Sara Vieira
Francisca Ribeiro
Matilde Paulo
Margarida Carvalho
Benedita Lopes
Leonor Quintas

Vitéria Antunes

TORNEIO DE CLASSE

Clube

AE Mundéo

CTM Sta Teresinha
CA Madalena

CA Madalena

AR Novelense

ACR Saavedra Guedes
ACR Saavedra Guedes
AV Lamego

CTM Ponta Sol

CTM Sta Teresinha
CA Madalena

U Sebastianense FC
Club Vila Real

GC Valbom

AR Novelense

AV Lamego

AV Lamego

AE Mundé&o

Vagos SC

Club Vila Real

AV Lamego

Vitéria FC

GDCAAA Guilhabreu
ADTM Terras Feira
AR Novelense

CTM Ponta Sol

CTM Mirandela

AE Mundé&o

Vagos SC

CP Alvito

Vitéria FC

CTM Ponta Sol

ACD Sé&o Jodo
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
ACD Sé&o Jodo

CUD Porto Formoso
AD Galomar

ACD Sé&o Jodo

CTM Ponta Sol

CTM Mirandela

CP Alvito

GD Pirescoxe

Licenca

76036
77423
78576
77579
78963
77413
77412
78104
77159
78176
78542
77062
77768
78479
79045
78664
79208
78568
79455
78578
78710
79229
78614
77697
79046
78868
76760
78829
79439
78835
76358
78873
79790
78611
79655
78560
77628
78574
78870
79983
78836
78721

Associagao

Viseu
Madeira
Porto
Porto
Porto
Aveiro
Aveiro
Viseu
Madeira
Madeira
Porto
Terceira
Vila Real
Porto
Porto
Viseu
Viseu
Aveiro
Aveiro
Vila Real
Viseu
Setubal
Porto
Aveiro
Porto
Madeira
Vila Real
Viseu
Aveiro
Braga
Setubal
Madeira
Madeira
Porto
Madeira
Séo Miguel
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Vila Real
Braga
Lisboa
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5 500 5 500 0 5 350 3 400 0 0 0 5 500 5 500 2 350 0 0 0 9 250 3 750 5 900 0 0
9 350 5 500 0 3 400 0 0 0 0 5 500 9 350 3 250 0 0 0 3 400 5 500 5 900 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 350 9 350 0 0 0 2 600 0 5 500 9 600 0 5 350
9 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 150 9 350 9 350 0 3 150 2 200 3 400 0 5 500 9 600 1 300 0
5 500 5 500 0 0 0 0 0 2 200 3 750 0 0 2 200 3 150 0 0 5 500 0 2 200 0
9 350 9 350 0 9 250 0 5 200 0 0 0 9 350 5 200 0 0 B 400 0 0 5 900 0 0
0 0 1 300 0 0 0 1 500 0 5 500 0 0 0 0 5 350 9 250 0 9 600 0 0
0 9 350 0 5 350 0 5 200 0 0 0 9 350 5 200 0 0 5 350 9 250 9 350 9 600 0 5 350
9 350 0 0 9 250 0 5 200 0 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 0 5 350 0 9 600 0 3 400
0 9 350 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0 9 350 9 150 0 0 0 0 9 350 9 600 0 9 250
9 350 0 0 0 0 5 200 3 250 0 9 350 0 9 150 0 0 9 250 9 250 9 350 0 0 5 350
0 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 9 250 0 9 350 0 0 5 350
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 200 0 0 9 350 9 600 0 0
0 0 0 5 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 9 250
0 0 0 0 0 3 250 0 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 5 350 9 250 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 350 0 0 0 9 250 0 9 350 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 250
0 0 0 9 250 0 il 150 0 0 0 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 il 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 600 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 150 0 0 0 3 150 3 150 0 0 0 0 3 150 0
0 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 150 0 0 9 350 0 0 0
0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 250
9 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 100 0 0 0 5 100 5 100 0 0 0 0 3 150 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 100 0 0 0 5 100 5 100 0 0 0 0 5 100 0
0 0 0 9 250 0 9 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 100 0 0 0 5 100 5 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 300 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 100 9 80 0 0 0 0 5 100 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 80 5 100 0 0 0 0 5 100 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 100 0 0 0 0 9 80 0 0 0 0 9 80 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 250
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0 0 0 0 0 0 3 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total

9100
7400
8100
5700
4700
5000
4150
2750
3350
3000
3000
2500
3350
2300
2300
2500
1450
1150
1000

1000

Total
Final

7200
6800
5300
4050
3650
3650
3200
2750
2750
2600
2600
2500
2350
2150
2150
1650
1450
1150
1000
1000
950
750
750
750
750
600
500
500
500
500
450
450
400
400
300
300
280
280
260
250
250
250
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